Application for Appointment Madison County Boards and Committees

The Madison County Board of Commissioners invites all Madison County residents to participate in governmental decision making with the opportunity to serve as a member of a county board or committee. Please complete the application below in its entirety, including date and signature for each board or committee that you would like to be considered for appointment. If you have an interest in multiple areas, one application per board or committee should be submitted. Please direct all applicable questions to the Clerk of the Madison County Board of Commissioners.

Incomplete applications will not be considered.

Name	Gender	
Mailing Address		
Telephone Number	OR Email Address	
Occupation		
Are you a resident of Madison CountyYes _	No Community	
Do you live within a municipalityYesNo	Name of Town (if, yes)	
Please list the Board or Committee for which (Please complete one application per Board or		nt
Please give a brief explanation of why you wo	•	
Please list all additional Madison County Boar	rds or Committees of which you are c	urrently a member
Current term appointment date	Current term expiration date	
Applicant's Signature	l	Date
Please return application to:	Madison County Government Po Box 579 Marshall, NC 28753 Phone: 828.649.2854	

Application expires one year (1 year) from the date of submittal